WDRT-730
2.4G & 5G Simultaneous Dual Band Wireless Connectivity
Since there are more and more wireless devices using the radio frequency of 2.4GHz in various Wireless
applications, the wireless channel of 2.4GHz has been already too crowded for clients to enjoy the
high speed wireless connection. In order to avoid the wireless interference between each other, PLANET
WDRT-730 provides users the radio frequency of 5GHz for watching HD videos or playing online games
additionally.  At the same time, it enables other users still surf the Internet via the original radio frequency
of 2.4 GHz. The WDRT-730 is just like 2 totally independent Access Points in one device for you.

Data Sheet
5
Ordering Information
WDRT-730 300Mbps Dual Band 802.11n Wireless Gigabit Router
Related Products
WNL-U554 802.11n Wireless USB 2.0 Adapter
WNL-U554A 802.11n Wireless USB 2.0 Adapter External 3dBi Antenna
WNL-U554M 802.11n Micro Wireless USB 2.0 Adapter
WNL-9501 802.11n Wireless PCI Express Adapter
	 C-WDRT-730
PLANET reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.  All brand names and trademarks are property of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2012 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
PLANET Technology Corporation